5/30/2016

gid LastName

402 BRUNBE

430 BARGST

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$1,646.50

$1,646.50

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($544303)  ($273.30) 111

($5,443.03) ($273.30) 111

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$7,362.83 $7,089.53
$7,362.83 $7,089.53

$0.00

$0.00

303

303



